

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 36050.060, 36053.060 TIP No. NA
 Location Various Interstate, Primary and Secondary Roads
 Type of Work Fully Operated Equipment for Snow & Ice Control (Multi Axle Trucks with Brine Solution) Contract C

County: Mecklenburg

Line Item	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		L & M CONSTRUCTION		DIXIE LAWN SERVICE, INC.		PRECISION LAWN CARE AND LANDSCAPING, INC.	
					Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	SP	Total Outfitting Fee—for snow removal equipment for each multi-axle truck	5.000	EA			\$48,690.00	\$ 243,450.00	\$62,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$ 370,000.00
5	SP	Outfitting Fee – for Global Positioning System (GPS)	6.000	EA			\$1,920.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	SP	Global Positing System Monitoring Subscription 1st Year	6.000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
7	SP	Global Positing System Monitoring Subscription 2nd Year	6.000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
8	SP	Global Positing System Monitoring Subscription 3rd Year	6.000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
9	SP	Global Positing System Monitoring Subscription 4th Year	6.000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
10	SP	Global Positing System Monitoring Subscription 5th Year	6.000	EA			\$600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
11	SP	Truck w/Driver 1st Year	500.000	HR			\$118.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$118.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$118.00	\$ 59,000.00
16	SP	Hourly Training Contractor's Forces	200.000	HR			\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,000.00
BID TOTALS						\$318,000.00	<u>\$337,970.00</u>		<u>\$403,200.00</u>		<u>\$489,000.00</u>	